
COHMET
let’s rehabilitateCM

C

 Power butto

 Bluetooth indicato

 Power indicato

 Charging indicato

 Charging socke

 Circuit holder

 Portable peg holde

 Wood Casin

 Peg

 Well Ligh

 Wel

 Well tray

cohmet-cmc.netlify.app

Know You Device

1

4
3

6

8

9
10

1211

7

2
5



Step 1
Power ON the device

Step 2
Open Your App & fill in the 
details of patient & therapist

Step 5
With all set, Click on START to 
start the game

Step 3
Connect the app to the device 
via Bluetooth (CMC-COHMET)

Step 4
Click randomize to change the 
color of wells.

Step 6
The wells glows one by one and 
voice command will start.

Step 7
If correct, well turns green

If wrong, well turns red

Step 8
For each well the time taken is 
updated in the app

Step 9
Once all well are done, the total 
error is updated 

Step 10
Finally Upload the score to the 
database.

 Charge the device for  of running time
 Don’t charge overnight
 While charging make sure RED light is on
 Avoid Playing while charging.

4 Hours for 8 Hours

 App Controlle
 Portable
 Dynamic Pattern
 Vibrant PEG color
 Time Trackin
 Error Tracking

 Rechargeable
 Data Protectio
 Inbuild Peg Holde
 Cloud Data Storag
 Different Mode
 Modifiable Attachments

 3 Language suppor
 3 LED Indicator
 Color Detectio
 Sound Indicato
 Compact Desig
 Affordable  

 Cognitive Developmen
 Motor Skills Developmen
 Rehabilitation Assessment 

STEPS TO  USE  COHMET

FEATURES

designed and developed by  Dept Of  BIOENGINEERING  CMC,  VELLORE
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